

S.C. No. 47 of 2023

New No. 11 of 2023

CNR No. WBHW060000502023

Present: Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, is In-charge.

Order No. 11 dated 26.02.2024

The sole accused person on Court bail is present.

Ld. P.O. is on Leave. Ld. A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia, is in-charge.

Fixing 26.04.2024 for consideration of charge.

Accused person is as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge